AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRAC	T ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO 4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ. 33-07-319M004			ROJECT NO.(If application	able)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMEN				
SUNGARD AVAILABILITY SERVICES LP SUNGARD AVAILABILITY SERVICES		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
505 Huntmar Park Drive, Suite 100 Herndon VA 20170-5103			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0545K DR-33-07-319			
neriidoli VA 20170-5105				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 084764836	FACILITY CODE		X 12-22-200	8		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS		·	
	ich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE ue of this amendment you dhakes reference to the solicity Number: 010-15-5E1-	the solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICE IT TO CHARGE AND IT TO CHARGE AND THE STREET	ent numbers. FAILI OR TO THE HOUR / ady submitted, such and is received prior	URE OF YOUR AND DATE SPE change may be to the opening I	ACERE CIFIED MAY made	
Ob. FS:	ligates Funds: \$17,0 5 Number: 10070706 FS ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	S/ORDERS			
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	•	····		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN	I ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation	date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PORCE	DANT TO ASTRONOT OF					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.2	217-9 Option to Exte	end The Term Of The (Contract			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor $\boxed{\mathbb{X}}$ is not, $$ is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuin	g office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to a of performance shall be extended until 2 be added to this task order increasing t task order also increased by \$17,078.00 NRC Obligation: \$313,450.00 NRC Ceiling: \$313,450.00 Period of Performance: 12/22/2008-10/27	exercise the remaining of October 2010. In the NRC obligation for from \$296,372.00 to	ng option. By exerciandition, funding in From \$296,372.00 to	sing this opt the amount o	f \$17,078.0 he ceiling	0 will of the	
Except as specified herein, all other to and effect.	erms, conditions and	d pricing remain unch	nanged and in	full force		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remains unchanged and in full (orce and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Matthew J. Buche Contracting Offi	er	ype or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	^	2/	16C. DATE SIGNED)
(Signature of perso∩ authorized to sign)		BY (Signature	of Contracting Officer)		6/10/	26/0





Reference Delivery Order DR-33-07-319:

- 1) The period of performance is hereby extended by **two (2) months** from **August 27, 2010** to **27 October 2010**.
- 2) Add incremental funding in the amount of \$17,078.00, thereby, increasing the obligated amount by \$17,078.00from \$296,372.00to \$313,450.00. The ceiling amount of the contract increased by \$17,078.00 from \$296,372.00to \$313,450.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the award date through the date of this action is provided below:

 Award FY 07 Obligation:
 \$76,020.00

 Mod 1 FY 07 Obligation:
 \$76,020.00

 Mod 2 FY 09 Obligation:
 \$76,020.00

 Mod 3 FY 10 Obligation:
 \$68,312.00

 Mod 4 FY 10 Obligation:
 \$17,078.00

Total NRC Obligations: \$313,450.00